
E MAIN ST

CHURCH ST

N 
CA
NA
L S
T

O A
K H
AV
EN
 ST

O SPREY  NEST CT

VENETIAN ISLE PARK RD

S E
AS
T S
T

AC
O R
N 
LN

S E
AS
T S
T

CH
ILD
S S
T

N 
EA
ST
 ST

ENO RTH

BL
VD

S L
AK
E S
T

GO
SS
AV
E

N
KA
O L
INST

BENT
LEY  R

D

S E
AS
T S
T

US H
WY  
441

SHADY T
ER

2ND ST

SHADY  TER

TEAGAN WAY

WALNUT GRO VE CIR

HAY DEN TRL

E NO RTH BLVD

OA
K H
AV
EN
 ST

WE
ST
O N
RD

ENO RTHBLV
D

CH
ILD
S S
T

N 
CA
NA
L S
T

S E
AS
T S
T

US H
WY  
441

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

WASHINGTO N ST

N L
AK
E A
VE

UPSHAW PL

MI
LL
S S
TE NO RTH BLVD

VE
NE
TIA
N I
SL
E B
LV
D

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

N F
AU
LK
NE
R A
VE

SUNNY SIDEDR

E D
IX I
E A
VE

GR
O V
E S
T

VE
NE
TIA
NIS
LE
BL
VD

WH
ISP
ER
IN
G 
PIN
E D
R

S L
AK
E S
T

MAGNO LIA ST

MI
NA
TE
E L
N

S E
AS
T S
T

SHADY  TER

SN
O W
PL

E NO RTH BLVD

S L
AK
E S
T

FLO Y D LN

FERNLEAFDR

WASHINGTO N ST

IN
DI
AN
A S
T

PINE ST

E NO RTH BLVD

NE
WE
LL
 H
ILL
 R
D

CLEVELAND ST

E MAIN ST

S E
AS
T S
T

E NO RTH BLVD

E MAIN ST

S F
AU
LK
NE
R A
VE

CH
UR
CH
 ST

WH
ISP
ER
IN
G 
PIN
E D
R

CH
UR
CH
 ST

CLARK ST

FERNERY  LN

VENETIAN ISLE BLVD

PINE ST

MAGNO LIA ST

CH
ILD
S S
T

E LINE ST

E NO RTH BLVD

S E
AS
T S
T

E DIX IE AVE

FLAGLER AVE

MI
LL
S S
T

MAGNO LIAST

CLEVELAND ST

LAKE FO REST ST

CRO SBY  ST

MAGNO LIA ST

E MEADO W ST

CLARK ST

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

CH
ILD
S S
T

HA

Y DENTRL

S K
AO
LIN
 ST

E D
IX I
E A
VE

LAKE TERRACE CIR

EAGLES WATCH ST

O WENS ST

HARRELL ST

NI
CH
O L
S D
R

BALLPARKRD

BA
RR
ET
TA
VE

JUNE DR

LAKEPO RTBLVD

E NO RTH BLVD

E DIX IE AVE

KING ST
N 
EA
ST
 ST

ENO RTHBLVD

S F
AU
LK
NE
R A
VE

S L
AK
E S
T

CH
UR
CH
 ST

IND
IAN
OL
A D
R

E LINE ST

E DIX IE AVE

IN
DI
AN
O L
A D
R

IND
IAN
OL
AD
R

E NO RTH BLVD

E MAIN ST

E MAGNO LIA ST

E MA
IN ST

N 
CA
NA
L S
T

IN
DI
AN
O L
A D
R

HAY DEN TRL

WHIS
PERO AKSDR

E LINE ST

DO
CT
O R
S
CT

BO URLEY ST

CL
O U
D
ST

S L
AK
E S
T

ORCHARDISLANDCT

WASHINGTO NST
FERGUSO N AVE

N 
KA
O L
IN
 ST

S L
AK
E S
T

N 
EA
ST
 ST

N 
CA
NA
L S
T

BALLPAR
KRD

E DIX IE AVE

CL
O U
DS
T

MI
LL
S S
T

E DIX IE AVE

HALL CIR

BAKER ST

N F
AU
LK
NE
R A
VE

CHURCH ST

E LINE ST

GO SSAVE

DO
UG
LA
S S
T

E NO RTH BLVD

E NO RTH BLVD

BENT
LEY  R

D

MEDICAL PLAZA DR

ADAMS ST

FE
RN
W
O O
D
ST

PINE ST

CH
ILD
S S
T

E MAGNO LIA ST

FE
RN
 C
T

E MAIN ST

BENT
LEY  R

D

E NO RTH BLVD

ELAKEHARRISDR

PINE ST

EMAINST

MI
LL
SS
T

DO UGLAS ST

WASHINGTO N ST

N L
AK
E A
VE

E DIX IE AVE

PINE ST

E DIX IE AVE

E MAIN ST

NE
WE
LL
 H
ILL
 R
D

E MAIN ST

MI
NA
TE
E L
N

GO SSAVE

N L
AK
E A
VE

E NO RTH BLVD

S E
AS
T S
T

E NO RTH BLVD

MO
NT
ER
EY
DR

BENT
LEY  R

D

E NO RTH BLVD

E NO RTH BLVD

CO NSERVATIO N WAY

WESTO NRD

E D
IX I
E A
VE

E NO RTH BLVD

E MAIN ST

CLARK ST

LAKECRO SSING
ST

E DIX IE AVE

CRO SBY  ST

SUNNY SIDE DR

MI
LL
S S
T

PA
UL
LIN
G 
DR

PA
RK
ER
 ST

BIS
BY
 ST

LAKE TERRACE CIR

MAGNO LIAST

MCNAMEE ST

S
LAKE

ST

E MAGNO LIA ST

E MAIN ST

E NO RTH BLVD

FERNERY  LN

E NO RTH BLVD

BAKER ST BAKERST

E MAIN ST

CRO SBY  ST

NE
WE
LL
 H
ILL
 R
D

IN
DI
AN
A S
T

S L
AK
E S
T

S L
AK
E S
T

CRO SBY  ST

MCNAMEEST

E NO RTH BLVD

RAMBO ST

E NO
RTH
 BLV
D

RA
MB
O 
ST

KN
O T
T S
T

MI
KE
 ST

LAKETERRACECIR

E NO RTH BLVD
E NO RTH BLVD

E MAIN ST

PINE ST

BENT
LEY R

IDGEWAY

BALLPARKRD

E NO RTH BLVD

E DIX IE AVE

RA
MB
O 
ST

E MAIN ST

MO
RR
ISO
N 
RD

ENO RTHBLVD
ENO RTHBLVD

N 
LA
KE
 ST

SUNNY SIDEDR

ENO RTHBLVD

LA
KE
PO
RT
BLV
D

BENTLEY RD
SHO
RE

AC
RE
SD
R

LAKE TERRACE CIR

MELLATHON
CIR

EDIX
IEAV

E

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
R G

LEESBURG

L a k e  H a r r i s

Go v.
Lo t
5

Go v.
Lo t
7

Go v.
Lo t
3

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
6

Go v.
Lo t
2

Go v.
Lo t
2

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
7

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
8

Go v.
Lo t
4

Go v.
Lo t
5

Go v.
Lo t
1

Go v.
Lo t
3

1

1

1

2

2

2

3
4
5

6
7

AA

A

A

A

A
A

B

B

B

B

BB

B

C

C

C

C

C

CC

C

D

D

D
D

D

E

E

E

E

E

F

F

F

G

G1

H1

I

I

I

J

J

K

K

K

M

50

53

53

54 54

54

55

56

57

57

57

60

60

60

60

61

61

62

63

64

64

64

64
64

64

108

125

126127

139

3

C

G2 1

00100

08900

02600

03202

09200

11500

12900

06900

07900

04400

12800

02900

13200

03201

06100

05900

09900

03400

03500

08402

06800

01500

00400

13500

03001

09200

09700

12500

14600

02703

12301

12302

12303

12304

07400

15400

04101

03001

09400

09500

10200

21100

22100

22900

10000

24100

01600

03500

04900

04712

20400

10500

23100

24400

09100

06100

03100

0540005500

03000

05300

01800

04500

11701

12400

09800

22200

11400

08800

00200

09300

06700

03300

05500

05000

03300

03000
03001

07400

03700

02000

00500

13900

13800

13700

12501

06600

10000

11600

16300

17000

20300

21000

07100

06800

23200

04707

00600

05600
05601

15500

02700

04400

07600 03200

01200

02500

00601

05300

05400

06400

09100

08401

09500

06000

03601

05600

02600

03600

11700

10600

01600

05800

04800

03200

13400

01300

01800

04706

02800

12300

05000

02700

04300

13600

14000

14200

14800

06700

15000

07300

12502

16500

16600

16700

04001

16900

20200

09300

04100

20600

22000

22300

22600

24200

09401

04500

00300

05700

04900

10400

11000

11900
09400

09000 08901

04900

05000

09600

00901

12700

08600

03100

08300

04000

00100

03800

12600

08900

04700

01601
04100

07000

02400

08400

02000

01900

05700

08200

03800

11800

06600

08100

01400

14300

14500

14700

06900

15100

15300

07500
07600

10000

02800

07700

02802

03501

16200

16400

01902

09100

09200

21400

21500

21800

22400

22500

23600

11400

07800

23900

WRA00

01500
06000

00800

05200

14900

08200

23000

23800

PARK

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1
1

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10A

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

1313

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17 17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

1A

222

2

22

2

22

2

20

20

20

20

21

21

23

24

25

25

26

26

26

27

2A

33

3

3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

33

33
36

4

4
4

4

44

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

55
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

66

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

77

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

DH

K L N
O

TR A

TR D

2

B AB

A

TR A

22

626A
26

10

12

22

3

56

12
11

5

1
1

111

11

1
1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14
14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

2

22

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

20

20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

24

25

27

28

29

3

3

33

3

3

3 3

33

3

30

30

35

35

38

38

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

44

4

55

55

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

77

7

7
7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8

9

9 9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

F

M

TR B

TR C

B

B

A
C

D

8

9

8

5

3A

2
34

11

10

9
8

65
4

3

34

PARK

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

10

10

10

10

10
10

10 10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15
15

15

15

15

16

16

16
16

16
16

16

17

17
17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

20

20
20

21

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

31

32

33

37

37

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

45

45

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

66

6

6

6

6

6

66

6

6

6

6

6 6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

99

9

9

9
9

9

A

E

G

I

TR A

B

B

A

C

D

1

24

TR A

8

5

108
2

1

9

4

1

7

9
7

1

5

PARK

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

1616

16

17

17

17

1717

18
18

18

18

18

19

19

19

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

20

20

20

21

21

21

22

22

22

23

24

27

28

28

29

29

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3 30

31

32

34

34

36

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

5

5

55

5
5

5

5

5

5

5

5
5

6

6

6
6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7 7

7

88

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

AB

J

TR B

1

C

15

25
23

8

7

P

1

TR A

6

1
9

10
2

12

7

8

1082

TR E

1

HERITAGE ESTATESHERITAGE ESTATES
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 46/28PB 46/28
MC WILLMAN SUB, LEESBURGMC WILLMAN SUB, LEESBURG

PB 5/34PB 5/34

BOURLAY'SBOURLAY'S
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 3/9PB 3/9

POINT EAST,POINT EAST,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 43/49PB 43/49

STUNKLESTUNKLE
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 5/45PB 5/45

LEESBURG TOWNHOUSES,LEESBURG TOWNHOUSES,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 17/57PB 17/57

HERITAGE ESTATES PHASE 2HERITAGE ESTATES PHASE 2
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 48/44PB 48/44

HERITAGE ESTATESHERITAGE ESTATES
PHASE 3 SUB, LEESBURGPHASE 3 SUB, LEESBURG

PB 50/77PB 50/77

LAKE GRIFFIN PARKLAKE GRIFFIN PARK
PB 11/9PB 11/9

HERITAGEHERITAGE
COVE SUB, LEESBURGCOVE SUB, LEESBURG

PB 24/2PB 24/2

EAST LEESBURGEAST LEESBURG
HOPSON'S SUB, LEESBURGHOPSON'S SUB, LEESBURG

PB 1/69PB 1/69

AVALONAVALON
PARK SUB, LEESBURGPARK SUB, LEESBURG

PB 9/14PB 9/14

LEE'SLEE'S
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 8/102PB 8/102

JACKSON'S ADDJACKSON'S ADD
NEWTOWN, LEESBURGNEWTOWN, LEESBURG

PB 1/26PB 1/26

BAKERSVILLE SUB,BAKERSVILLE SUB,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 43/20PB 43/20

POINCIANAPOINCIANA
HEIGHTS, LEESBURGHEIGHTS, LEESBURG

PB 17/31PB 17/31

MIDVALEMIDVALE
PB 8/56PB 8/56

CHESTERBROOKCHESTERBROOK
2 CONDO, LEESBURG2 CONDO, LEESBURG

CB 1/45CB 1/45PULPPULP
MILL THEMILL THE
PB 26/62PB 26/62

LRMC PROFESSIONALLRMC PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE FIRST ADDITIONOFFICE FIRST ADDITION

PB 49/23PB 49/23

LENORA PARKLENORA PARK
PB 11/103PB 11/103

SUNNICRESTSUNNICREST
PB 5/73PB 5/73

OWENS SUB,OWENS SUB,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 2/19PB 2/19

LRMC MEDICAL PLAZALRMC MEDICAL PLAZA
CONDO, LEESBURGCONDO, LEESBURG

ORB 937/610ORB 937/610

SOUTHLAKE PARK,SOUTHLAKE PARK,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 11/77PB 11/77

LINCOLNLINCOLN
PLACE, LEESBURGPLACE, LEESBURG

PB 2/23PB 2/23

LAKE GRIFFINLAKE GRIFFIN
PARK, LEESBURGPARK, LEESBURG

PB 11/9PB 11/9

FERNERYFERNERY
THE SUBTHE SUB
PB 27/33PB 27/33

SUNNYSIDESUNNYSIDE
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 55/97PB 55/97

JOHNSON'S MARYJOHNSON'S MARY
K & T S SUBK & T S SUB

PB 1/7PB 1/7

CHESTERBROOK 2 CONDOCHESTERBROOK 2 CONDO
PHASE 1 SUB, LEESBURGPHASE 1 SUB, LEESBURG

CB 1/46CB 1/46
HOBAN'SHOBAN'S

TERRACE, LEESBURGTERRACE, LEESBURG
PB 43/9PB 43/9

NEWTOWN-EDWARDSNEWTOWN-EDWARDS
ADDITION, LEESBURGADDITION, LEESBURG

PB 3/6PB 3/6

CHESTERBROOK 2CHESTERBROOK 2
CONDO PHASE 2CONDO PHASE 2
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

CB 1/45CB 1/45

LEESBURGLEESBURG
PB 2/19PB 2/19

HARLEMHARLEM
SUB, LEESBURGSUB, LEESBURG

PB 10/2PB 10/2

LRMC PROFESSIONALLRMC PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE, LEESBURGOFFICE, LEESBURG

PB 38/41PB 38/41

CHESTERBROOKCHESTERBROOK
CONDO, LEESBURGCONDO, LEESBURG

ORB 586/521ORB 586/521

WHISPERWHISPER
OAKS, LEESBURGOAKS, LEESBURG

PB 37/43PB 37/43

PALMORA PARK,PALMORA PARK,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 5/5PB 5/5

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_W
ho
leS
ec
tio
n_
Up
da
ted
.m
xd

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427 T19-R24-Sec25

Tax Parc els
Sub divisio n Lo ts
Sub divisio n Blo c ks
Sub divisio n Bo undaries

Co nservatio n Easem ents
Right o f Way
City Lim its
Lakes

Go vernm ent Lo ts
Sectio n Lines
Co unty Bo undary

´ Date: 1/20/2020

Lake Co unty Pro perty Appraiser (LCPA) digital Geo graphic
Info rm atio n System  (GIS) cadastral m aps are pro duc ed so lely
fo r ad valo rem  pro perty assessm ent purpo ses and are pro vided
to  the pub lic fo r info rm atio nal purpo ses o nly.  LCPA’s GIS
cadastral m aps are NO T legal land surveys and sho uld no t b e
used o r relied upo n as suc h.  No  warranties, expressed o r
im plied, are pro vided fo r the m ap data herein, its po sitio nal o r
them atic  ac c urac y, its use, o r its interpretatio n.

0 240120
Feet

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Co o rdinate System :  NAD 1983 HARN StatePlane Flo rida East FIPS 0901 Feet

www.lakec o pro pappr.c o m
CAREY  BAKER

LAKE CO UNTY  PRO PERTY  APPRAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLO RIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020


